Sr No.

u A W N R

O 00 N O

Roll No.

2400603105

2400603125
2400603149
2400701658

2410101749
2410204160
2411204191
2411700901

2411700912
2412903265
2413103303
2414610418
2414710439
2414710454
2415609443
2415900022

2416108312
2416503403
2418304113
2419206298

Student Name

ABHAY NIMBALKAR

AZAD BARELE
KHUSHBU KOURAV
MONTY GAUTAM

ANUSHKA JAT
PRINCY SHARMA
PAYAL KHARE
AARADHAY DUBEY

ARUN MALVIYA
CHETAN JAIN
ANUSHA TIWARI
RAKSHA BAMNE
SAKSHI NIMODA
VINITA TIWARI
MOHINI

RAHUL SAHU

SANJU KAHAR
ANSHU GOUR
SUNANDA UIKEY
RAMSHEELA VERMA

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

NCO1-B.A. - 1 YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024
Result Sheet

Subject Paper
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

110146-PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY- LITHOSPHERE TH-1 0

149023-NSS TH-1 0
110244-INDIAN CONSTITUTION TH-1 0
110143-PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY- LITHOSPHERE TH-1 0
110167-KARYALIAN HINDI & BHASHA TH-1 0
COMPUTING

150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TH-1 0
110247-INDIAN CONSTITUTION TH-1 0
150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TH-1 0
110107-INDIAN ECONOMY TH-1 0
110241-INDIAN CONSTITUTION TH-1 0
150083-DIGITAL MARKETING TH-1 0
110126-STUDY OF POETRY TH-1 0
150113-DESK TOP PUBLISHING TH-1 0
150173-ORGANIC FARMING TH-1 0
150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TH-1 0
110271-VED OR VYAKARAN TH-1 0
110231-POLITICAL THEORY TH-1 0
110231-POLITICAL THEORY TH-1 0
110241-INDIAN CONSTITUTION TH-1 0
110151-HINDI KAVYA TH-1 0
150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TH-1 0
150173-ORGANIC FARMING TH-1 0
110244-INDIAN CONSTITUTION TH-1 0

Marks

0

O O O O O O 0O oo oo oo o o o o o

Remark

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
Change

Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
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Sr No.

24
25
26
27
28

Roll No.

2419901816
2422500510

2451501618
2453101697

Change Count

No Change Count
More Than 20 Count 0

Student Name

JANVI JHALA
SANIYAFIRDOSH KHAN

DIKSHA PARIHAR

RAKSHA YADAV

2
26

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
NCO1-B.A. - 1 YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024

Subject

Result Sheet

Paper

110143-PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY- LITHOSPHERE = TH-1

110231-POLITICAL THEORY
150183-HORTICULTURE

150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

110091-MICRO ECONOMICS

SUMMARY

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

o O o o

Marks

0

0
0
0
0

Remark

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
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